
Corrigendum - 6 for RFP For Selection of Master System Integrator (MSI) For Implementation of NFAIs Enterprise Solution
 February 11, 2022 

 

N a t i o n a l  F i l m  A r c h i v e  o f  I n d i a           P a g e  1 | 2 

 

 

National Film Archive of India 

Ministry of Information and Broadcasting 

Government of India 

 

Corrigendum for RFP for Selection of Master System Integrator (MSI) For Implementation of NFAIs Enterprise Solution 
Ref. No: 302/52/2021- NFHM dated November 16, 2021 

 

Attention is invited to the Advertisement on All India basis inviting response to the Request for Proposal for Selection of Master 

System Integrator (MSI) For Implementation of NFAIs Enterprise Solution. The said RFP was also uploaded on the NFAI’s website 

(www.nfai.gov.in) and Procurement website of Government of India (https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/) 

This document covers the changes in the schedule details. The Corrigendum shall be construed as a part of the RFP and it shall 

be the responsibility of the Bidder to read carefully and understand the changes / additions mentioned it.   

The rest of the content as mentioned in the RFP shall remain unchanged. 

Sd/- 

Officer on Special Duty, NFHM 

 
 

http://www.nfaipune.gov.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/


Corrigendum - 6 for RFP For Selection of Master System Integrator (MSI) For Implementation of NFAIs Enterprise Solution
 February 11, 2022 

 

N a t i o n a l  F i l m  A r c h i v e  o f  I n d i a           P a g e  2 | 2 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM – 6 

 

Tender Reference Number 302/52/2021- NFHM     
Tender Title Request for Proposal for Selection of Master System Integrator (MSI) For 

Implementation of NFAIs Enterprise Solution 
Tender Publishing Date 16 November 2021 
Corrigendum Published based on Request from Bidders for Clarifications to the RFP  

 

 

 

1 Under Section 4, Schedule details, the following changes have been made 

 

S. No Information Details 

4.1. Second Pre-bid meeting February 15, 2022 at 11.30 AM  

4.2. Meeting Type  Online  

4.3. Meeting Link  

Pre-Bid meeting for Implementation of NFAI's Enterprise 

Solution 

Tuesday, 15 February · 11:30 – 12:30 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ueq-pkyd-tsi 

Or dial: 916 290 013#7156 PIN: -412-(US) +1 478  

More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/ueq-pkyd-

tsi?pin=2695226914493 

 

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/meet.google.com/ueq-pkyd-tsi__;!!N8Xdb1VRTUMlZeI!2lKCazLDpn1B-JbHXuftu-2HeVOFnQkBha9qZvFArZO64EvgsOVgfm0s9reelrGrvg$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/tel.meet/ueq-pkyd-tsi?pin=2695226914493__;!!N8Xdb1VRTUMlZeI!2lKCazLDpn1B-JbHXuftu-2HeVOFnQkBha9qZvFArZO64EvgsOVgfm0s9rdaRQN5qw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/tel.meet/ueq-pkyd-tsi?pin=2695226914493__;!!N8Xdb1VRTUMlZeI!2lKCazLDpn1B-JbHXuftu-2HeVOFnQkBha9qZvFArZO64EvgsOVgfm0s9rdaRQN5qw$

	1 Under Section 4, Schedule details, the following changes have been made

